Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

MARUA KIWIS MAGIC

MARUA MIST-T-GOLD

MARUA MY BLUE HEAVEN

MARUA SILVER CHERUB

MARUA STARS-N-STRIPES

MARUA TRUE BLUE STAR

Equine Registry

DoB

BLUEGABLES NOW YOUR TALKIN ROWDY27-Sep-2008

22-Oct-1998

27-Dec-1996

08-Oct-2001

03-Jan-1996

14-Jan-2000

14-Jan-2003

Sex
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Mare
Gelding

Mare

Reg
8321
2110
0963
4235
0719
3181

4962

MARUA DUSKY ANGEL (1992)

Sire Damsire

BLUEGABLES ROWDYS FINDERS KEEPEHRBELABONG TIKI
CHATEAU HAPPY APPY'S HAPPY KIWI BILLABONG TIKI
WOODLANDS AUTUMN KING BILLABONG TIKI
CHATEAU HAPPY APPY'S HAPPY KIWI BILLABONG TIKI
MARUA STORMY KNIGHT BILLABONG TIKI
CHATEAU HAPPY APPY'S HAPPY KIWI BILLABONG TIKI

MARUA TRUE COLOURS BILLABONG TIKI
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